7933
6134
6791
6815
7460
6818
7461
6864
7449
7780
6823
8024
8330
7739
8305
7779

speerwerpen 400g

6134
6818
6864
7780
7933
7461
6815
6791
7460
7449
8330
7779
7739
8024
6823
8305

ngs:g
At

Hermes atletiekclub Oostende

Leeuwtjescriterium — 17 augustus 2013

Min Dames Uur=17:11
Damman Axelle
De Bled Kassandra
Van Roy Emma
Algoet Britt
Bucquoye Axelle
Van Renterghem Lisa

Van Hoorenweder Leontine

Desnyder Jolien
Beernaert Femke

Van De Sande Amelie
De Mare Hanne
Claeys Eline
Deputter Celien

De Groote Julie
Vanrobaeys Stacey
Isselee Emmelina

Min Dames Uur=15:20

De Bled Kassandra
Van Renterghem Lisa
Desnyder Jolien

Van De Sande Amelie
Damman Axelle

Van Hoorenweder L.
Algoet Britt

Van Roy Emma
Bucquoye Axelle
Beernaert Femke
Deputter Celien
Isselee Emmelina

De Groote Julie
Claeys Eline

De Mare Hanne
Vanrobaeys Stacey

ATH
HALE
0B
0B
HAC
0B
HCO
HCO
0B
MACW
MACW
0B
MACW
BEHO
HCO
FLAC

HAC
ATH
HCO
HCO
0B
HALE
0B
0B
MACW
0B
HCO
BEHO
MACW
MACW
FLAC
0B

25.
22.
20.
20.
19.
19.
18.
16.
14.
14.
13.
11.

G

35m
71m
12m
09m
59m
34m
62m
73m
52m
26m
64m
93m

.93m
.10m
.73m

P

2482p
2426p
2319p
2232p
2197p
2166p
2078p
2043p
2032p
1862p
1752p
1644p
1633p
1377p
1147p
1016p

00
00
00
00
00
01

00
00
01
01
01
00
00
00
01

414
361
310
309
299
294
280
243
200
195
183
150
112

96

70

00
00
00
01
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
01
01
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80 meter

Reeks:1

6823
8024
8330
6818
7780
7779

SOUTh, WN R

80 meter Min
Reeks:2

6134
6815
6864
7449
7739

OB WNRF

80 meter Min
Reeks:3

7933
7460
7461
8305
6791

UubWNBRE

hoogspringen
1 7933
2 6818
3 7460
4 6815
5 6864
6 7449
7 6134
8 6791
9 7739
10 7780
11 7461
12 8330
13 7779
14 8024
15 6823
8305

Min Dames Uur=15:07

De Mare Hanne
Claeys Eline
Deputter Celien

Van Renterghem Lisa
Van De Sande Amelie
Isselee Emmelina

Dames Uur=15:07

De Bled Kassandra
Algoet Britt
Desnyder Jolien
Beernaert Femke
De Groote Julie

Dames Uur=15:07

Damman Axelle
Bucquoye Axelle
Van Hoorenweder L.
Vanrobaeys Stacey
Van Roy Emma

HCO
BEHO
MACW
HALE
0B
0B

ATH
HCO
0B
MACW
MACW

HAC
0B
0B
FLAC
HCO

Min Dames Uur=16:25

Damman Axelle

Van Renterghem Lisa
Bucquoye Axelle
Algoet Britt
Desnyder Jolien
Beernaert Femke

De Bled Kassandra
Van Roy Emma

De Groote Julie

Van De Sande Amelie
Van Hoorenweder L
Deputter Celien
Isselee Emmelina
Claeys Eline

De Mare Hanne
Vanrobaeys Stacey

HAC
HALE
0B
HCO
0B
MACW
ATH
HCO
MACW
0B
0B
MACW
0B
BEHO
HCO
FLAC

11.
12.
12.
12.

12

13.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

RPRRPRRPRRPRRRERRERHERRERBR

88
03
42
90
.90
81

11
14
31
36
98

08
23
58

74

.41m
.38m
.35m
.32m
.29m
.29m
.29m
.23m
.15m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m
.10m

NG

00
00
01
00
00
01

00
01
00
01
00

00
00
01
01
00

00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
00
01
01
01
00
00
01

564
534
460
375
375
236

518
513
480
471
362

736
702
626
599
593

579
547
516
486
456
456
456
397
323
323
278
278
278
278
278
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kogelstoten 2,000kg Min Dames Uur=16:52

1 6134 De Bled Kassandra ATH 9.00m 00 481
2 7780 Van De Sande Amelie OB 8.97m 00 479
3 7461 Van Hoorenweder L. OB 8.78m 01 466
4 6815 Algoet Britt HCO  8.28m 01 432
5 7933 Damman Axelle HAC 8.08m 00 419
6 6864 Desnyder Jolien 0B 7.72m 00 395
7 6791 Van Roy Emma HCO 7.53m 00 382
8 6818 Van Renterghem Lisa HALE 7.35m 00 370
9 8330 Deputter Celien MACW 7.01lm 01 348
10 7449 Beernaert Femke MACW 6.55m 01 317
11 7460 Bucquoye Axelle 0B 6.54m 00 316
12 8024 Claeys Eline BEHO 6.20m 00 294
13 7779 Isselee Emmelina 0B 6.13m 01 289
14 7739 De Groote Julie MACW 6.04m 00 284
15 6823 De Mare Hanne HCO 5.90m 00 274
8305 Vanrobaeys Stacey FLAC NG 01 0
1000 meter Min Dames Uur=17:11

1 6791 Van Roy Emma HCO 3'21.42 00 704
2 7449 Beernaert Femke MACW 3'33.86 01 593
3 6823 De Mare Hanne HCO 3'37.09 00 566
4 6134 De Bled Kassandra ATH 3'38.16 00 557
5 8305 Vanrobaeys Stacey FLAC 3'39.30 01 548
6 6815 Algoet Britt HCO 3'42.59 01 521
7 6818 Van Renterghem Lisa HALE 3'43.58 00 513
8 7460 Bucquoye Axelle 0B 3'50.04 00 463
9 7933 Damman Axelle HAC 3'51.88 00 449
10 8024 Claeys Eline BEHO 3'52.88 00 442
11 7461 Van Hoorenweder L. 0B 3'56.76 01 414
12 6864 Desnyder Jolien 0B 3'58.35 00 402
13 7780 Van De Sande Amelie OB 4'02.16 00 376
14 8330 Deputter Celien MACW 4'03.82 01 364
15 7739 De Groote Julie MACW 4'14.42 00 296
16 7779 Isselee Emmelina 0B 5'05.24 01 63
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